Dental Research Ethics Committee (DREC) 
Deadlines to submit an application for full ethical review by DREC - 2019

	Deadline to submit your application for initial DREC screening
	Deadline to re-submit an application following DREC screening amendments (if required)
	Date of DREC meeting when your application will be reviewed in full

	Friday 7 December 2018
	Friday 14 December 2018
	Monday 7 January 2019

	Friday 11 January 2019
	Friday 18 January 2019
	Monday 4 February 2019

	Friday 8 February 2019
	Friday 15 February 2019
	Monday 4 March 2019

	Friday 15 March 2019
	Friday 22 March 2019
	Monday 15 April 2019

	Friday 12 April 2019
	Friday 26 April 2019 
	Monday 13 May 2019

	Friday 10 May 2019
	Friday 17 May 2019
	Monday 3 June 2019

	Friday 7 June 2019
	Friday 14 June 2019
	Monday 1 July 2019

	Friday 12 July 2019
	Friday 19 July 2019
	Monday 5 August 2019

	Friday 26 July 2019
	Friday 2 August 2019
	Monday 9 September 2019

	Friday 13 September 2019 
	Friday 20 September 2019
	Monday 7 October 2019

	Friday 11 October 2019
	Friday 18 October 2019
	Monday 4 November 2019

	Friday 8 November 2019
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 15 November 2019
	Monday 2 December 2019



